
SPRING 2027  
8 WEEK  

GRADUATE CALENDAR 
(Tentative 2/19/25) 

 
 
 

 SESSION 1 (JANUARY 28 – MARCH 23) 
 

  Thursday  January 28 First day of classes  
  Tuesday   February 6  No Classes Scheduled 
  Friday   February 12  College Closed  
  Monday   February 15  College Closed  
  Wednesday  March 10  No Classes Scheduled 
  Tuesday   March 23              Final Examinations  
   
   
  
 

SESSION 2 (MARCH 25 – MAY 25) 
  
 
  Thursday  March 25 First day of classes 
  Wednesday – Thursday April 21–29         Spring Recess 
               Monday   May 17 No Classes Scheduled  
  Tuesday   May 25              Final Examinations        
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